Bags and travel / Bags / Shopping bags

Madras 140 g/m? GRS recycled cotton gusset tote
bag 12L

SKU: TP212073321
Categorie: Bags and travel

The Madras gusset tote bag made from 100% GRS certified recycled cotton is the perfect
bag to give away during any event, conference or to use as a shopping bag for small
groceries. The cotton density of 140 g/m? cotton makes the bag sturdy, long-lasting and
suitable to carry heavy items in the main compartment. With the 30 cm long shoulder
handles this tote bag is easy to carry around. The print methods available for this tote bag
are also certified, making sure that the entire supply chain is transparent and certified. Made
in India. Resistance up to 5kg weight.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP212073301
#foefc7 [ | TP212073306
#E41F26 [ TP212073321
#2r4rsF TP212073353
#204060 [N TP212073355
#000000 TP212073390

Screenprint
front

280 x 310 mm
280

310

4

2

500

No

100 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
INDIA

White

38

8,5
38x41x8,5cm
88

100

280

310

4

front
Screenprint
front

41

None

Stock
2288

7565

8020



