

## Madras 140 g/m<sup>2</sup> GRS recycled cotton gusset tote bag 12L

SKU: TP212073321

Categorie: Bags and travel

The Madras gusset tote bag made from 100% GRS certified recycled cotton is the perfect bag to give away during any event, conference or to use as a shopping bag for small groceries. The cotton density of 140 g/m<sup>2</sup> cotton makes the bag sturdy, long-lasting and suitable to carry heavy items in the main compartment. With the 30 cm long shoulder handles this tote bag is easy to carry around. The print methods available for this tote bag are also certified, making sure that the entire supply chain is transparent and certified. Made in India. Resistance up to 5kg weight.



General information		
<b>Imprint Method</b>	Screenprint	
<b>Imprint Location</b>	front	
<b>Imprint Size</b>	280 x 310 mm	
<b>Imprint Width</b>	280	
<b>Imprint Height</b>	310	
<b>Max Print Colors</b>	4	
<b>Lead Time</b>	2	
<b>Lead Time Max Qty</b>	500	
<b>Decoration Mandatory</b>	No	
<b>Packaging</b>	100 / Polybag	
<b>Packaging Indiv</b>	NO	
<b>Brand</b>	Unbranded	
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	INDIA	
<b>PMS main colour</b>	White	
<b>Item Length CM</b>	38	
<b>Item Width CM</b>	8,5	
<b>Item Dimensions</b>	38 x 41 x 8,5 cm	
<b>Item Weight Net Gr</b>	88	
<b>Outer Carton Qty</b>	100	
<b>Max Print Width Default MM</b>	280	
<b>Max Print Height Default MM</b>	310	
<b>Max Colors Default</b>	4	
<b>Max Print Area Default</b>	front	
<b>Print Technique Default</b>	Screenprint	
<b>Print Position Default</b>	front	
<b>Item Height CM</b>	41	
<b>Gender</b>	None	
Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP212073301	2288
#f0efc7	TP212073306	0
#E41F26	TP212073321	7565
#2F4F8F	TP212073353	0
#204060	TP212073355	8020
#000000	TP212073390	0